CABLE DESIGN
Non metallic FRP strength members in the cable give it good tensile strength and electro- magnetic protection. It has a small diameter, light
weight and thicker wall PE protection, allowing for use in versatile applications. It can be used in cable assemblies, external distribution and
transmission and places of high electro-magnetic interferences.
Single jelly compound filled loose tube containing up to 12  fibres. PE sheath protects cable from ultraviolet radiation and heat hence it can be
used for external applications. The cable is suitable for  ducts and aerial applications for service drop cable, building  interconnection in campus
LAN, distribution and trunk cables.
PRODUCT OVERVIEW

3=PE
X: BK(Black), OR(Orange), YL(Yellow), GN(Green), AQ(Aqua), RD(Red), BL(Blue)
ORDERING GUIDE
Fibre/
Tube
Fibre Count Fibre Type
(FXX)
1=12 F/T
2=08 F/T
3=06 F/T
4=04 F/T
No. of Fibre OM1=62.5/125 OM1
OM2=50/125 OM2
OM3=50/125 OM3
OM4=50/125 OM4
OS1=9/125 [G652.B] OS1
OS2=9/125 [G652.D] OS2
500=9/125 [G655] OS2
7A1=9/125 [G657.A1] OS2
7A2=9/125 [G657.A2] OS2
As noted